Holy Hearts Educational Academy

Civil Lines, Raipur (C.G.) Phone No.07714201700, 2431088
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, CBSE Affiliation No. : 3330080
Email : hhea.ryp@gmail.com, Website : www.holyhearts.in

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Transfer Certificate

TC Number : 344/2022

Admission No.

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's Name/Guardian's Name

Nationality

Whether the Candidate belonging to :
SC/ST/OBC/General

Date of First Admission in the school
with Class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era)
According to Admission Register
Class in which Pupil last studied
School/Board Annual examination
last taken with result

Whether Failed, if so

Once/twice in the same class

Subject studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class :

if so, to which class (In Figures) :-
Month upto which (Pupil has Paid)

school dues /paid

Any fee concession availed of if so,

the nature of such concession

Total No of working days

Total No of working days Present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy scout/

Girl Guide(details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activites
in which the pupil usually took part
(mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Signature of
Class Teacher

School Code :

7848

15107

VICKY SAHU

SHASHI SAHU

HITESH KUMAR SAHU

Indian

OBC(SAHU)

11-05-2022 Class - 6TH

(In Figures):-31-03-2009

(In Words):- Thirty First March Two Thousand Nine

Class : 6TH

STUDYING IN CLASS VI [2022-23] EXAM NOT APPEARED

1)1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3. SANSKRIT 4. S.ST. 5. MATHS 6.

SCIENCE 7. COMPUTER 8. GK/V.ED.

_6MH

(In Words) :-NA

0 September 2022

NA

75

43

GOOD

16-09-2022

23-09-2022

PERSONAL

(State full name and designation)

Checked By
Seal

Principal




