

Holy Hearts Educational Academy

Civil Lines, Raipur (C.G.) Phone No.07714201700, 2431088 Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, CBSE Affiliation No.: 3330080 Email: hhea.ryp@gmail.com, Website: www.holyhearts.in

Transfer Certificate

	TC Number : 344/2022	School Code : 15107
	Admission No.	7848
1.	Name of Pupil	VICKY SAHU
2.	Mother's Name	SHASHI SAHU
3.	Father's Name/Guardian's Name	HITESH KUMAR SAHU
4.	Nationality	Indian
5.	Whether the Candidate belonging to : SC/ST/OBC/General	OBC(SAHU)
6.	Date of First Admission in the school with Class	11 - 05 - 2022 Class - 6TH
7.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era)	(In Figures):-31-03-2009
	According to Admission Register	(In Words):- Thirty First March Two Thousand Nine
8.	Class in which Pupil last studied	Class: 6TH
9. 10.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result Whether Failed, if so	STUDYING IN CLASS VI [2022-23] EXAM NOT APPEARED
. • .	Once/twice in the same class	_
	Outlined advalled	1)1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3. SANSKRIT 4. S.ST. 5. MATHS 6.
11.	Subject studied	SCIENCE 7. COMPUTER 8. GK/V.ED.
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class :	-
	if so, to which class (In Figures) :-	6TH (In Words) :-NA
13.	Month upto which (Pupil has Paid)	(,
. • .	school dues /paid	0 September 2022
14.	Any fee concession availed of if so,	
	the nature of such concession	NA
45	Total No. of working days	75
	Total No of working days	75
	Total No of working days Present	43
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy scout/ Girl Guide(details may be given)	-
18.	Games played or extra-curricular activites in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	-
19.	General conduct	GOOD
20.	Date of application for certificate	16-09-2022
21.	Date of issue of certificate	23-09-2022
22.	Reason for leaving the school	PERSONAL
23.	Any other remarks	<u>-</u>

Signature of Checked By Principal
Class Teacher (State full name and designation) Seal